
Ajmer - Mysuru Special Fare Summer Special/06282 - Exp - SWR 
ST/Surat to BSR/Vasai Road 

2h 35m - 216 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 19:50 0 1 0 77 482 NWR
2 NSD Nasirabad 20:08 20:10 2m 0 1 23 90 428 NWR
3 BJNR Bijainagar 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 65 73 403 NWR
4 BHL Bhilwara 21:35 21:40 5m 1 132 34 414 NWR
5 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 23:15 23:25 10m 0 1 186 67 403 WR
6 NMH Nimach 00:15 00:17 2m 0 2 242 56 WR
7 MDS Mandsor 01:10 01:12 2m 0 2 291 42 436 WR
8 RTM Ratlam Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 0 2 375 63 494 WR
9 BRC Vadodara Junction 07:30 07:40 10m 2 2 635 67 36 WR
10 ST Surat 09:37 09:42 5m 2 2 765 84 59 WR
11 BSR Vasai Road 12:17 12:27 10m 0 2 981 26 7 WR
12 KYN Kalyan Junction 14:02 14:05 3m 0 2 1023 57 9 CR
13 PUNE Pune Junction 16:30 16:40 10m 0 2 1161 46 560 CR
14 SLI Sangli 22:32 22:35 3m 0 2 1433 8 558 CR
15 MRJ Miraj Junction 23:30 23:40 10m 0 2 1440 60 549 CR
16 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 01:58 02:00 2m 0 3 1578 51 747 SWR
17 DWR Dharwad 04:23 04:25 2m 0 3 1699 35 737 SWR
18 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
05:00 05:10 10m 0 3 1720 49 627 SWR

19 HVR SMM Haveri 06:43 06:45 2m 0 3 1795 96 553 SWR
20 HRR Harihar 07:20 07:30 10m 0 3 1851 59 545 SWR
21 DVG Davangere 07:43 07:45 2m 0 3 1864 85 584 SWR
22 JRU Chikjajur Junction 08:18 08:20 2m 0 3 1910 70 668 SWR
23 ASK Arsikere Junction 09:58 10:00 2m 0 3 2024 53 803 SWR
24 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 11:48 11:50 2m 0 3 2120 46 819 SWR
25 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 13:13 13:15 2m 0 3 2184 68 915 SWR
26 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
13:20 13:30 10m 0 3 2189 75 897 SWR

27 MYA Mandya 14:44 14:45 1m 0 3 2282 23 669 SWR
28 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 16:40 0 3 2327 - SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (20:40)

May 29 2024 (20:40)

1

1


